
PRICE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2019-2020 Wildcats Girls and Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Day Teams Home/Host 
Team 

Location Start Time 
Girls/Boys 

7-Dec Saturday Price vs 
Hollis 

Hollis  Hollis  10:00am/11:30am 

12-Dec Thursday Price vs 
Bunche 

Price Price 5:30pm/7:00pm 

14-Dec Saturday Price vs 
John Lewis  

John Lewis John Lewis 10:00am/11:30am 

19-Dec Thursday Price vs 
Inman 

Price Price 5:30pm/7:00pm 

9-Jan Thursday Price vs 
Long 

Long Long 5:30pm/7:00pm 

11-Jan Saturday Price vs KIPP 
Metro 

Price Price 10:00am/11:30am 

16-Jan Thursday Price vs 
Sylvan 

Price Price 5:30pm/7:00pm 

23-Jan Thursday Bye Bye Bye   

25-Jan Saturday Price vs 
Young  

Young Young 5:30pm/7:00pm 

30-Jan Thursday Price vs 
Hollis 

Price Price 5:30pm/7:00pm 

1-Feb Saturday Price vs 
Bunche 

Bunche Bunche 10:00am/11:30am 

6-Feb Thursday Price vs 
John Lewis  

Price Price 5:30pm/7:00pm 

8-Feb Saturday Price vs 
Inman 

Inman Inman 10:00am/11:30am 

11-Feb Tuesday TBA TBA TBA 5:30pm/7:00pm 

13-Feb Thursday TBA TBA TBA 5:30pm/7:00pm 


